Studo

TSV NON-STOP GRIESHEIM E.V.

16:00-
18:00

16:00-
18:00

18:00-
19:00

HALLE
Jazz-Modern  Studio
Contemporary "™
Kinderliga 7-8 Stop
«Saute’»
Jazz-Modern  Fitness
Contemporary F2Prik
Kinderliga 9-11
«Bellissimi»
Akrobatik Studio
«Bellissimi» / Non-
«Saute’» Stop

HALLE
16:15- Jazz-Modern Fitness
1815 contemporary. F2Prik
Jugendliche
«Syncope»
18:00- Jazz-Modern Studio
21:00 contemporary. Non-
Hauptgruppe Stop
«Elegia»
DA

15:30-
17:00

17:00-
18:45

Leistungssport

Jazz-Modern

Contemporary
Kinderliga 7-8
«Saute’»

Jazz-Modern

Contemporary
Kinderliga 9-11
«Bellissimi»

HALLE

Blue 16:00-

Box 18:00

Blue 17:00-

Box 18:30
19:00-
21:00

Ballett
«Bellissimi» /
«Saute’»

Jazz-Modern
Contemporary.

Jugendliche
«Syncope»

Jazz-Modern
Contemporary.
Hauptgruppe
«Elegia»

HALLE

Hegel
sberg
halle

Elly-
Heuss-
Knapp-
Schule

Elly-
Heuss-
Knapp-
Schule

Kursplan

gultig ab 16.08.2022

14:00- Akrobatik

15:30 «Syncope» /
«Elegia»

——

15:30- Ballett

17:00 . syncopen» /
«Elegia»

——

17:00- Ballett

17:00  Lehrer/in

18:30- Freitraining
21:00 Tyrniergruppen

HALLE

Haus
Walde
ck

Haus
Walde

Haus
Walde
ck

Blue
Box

8:00-
17:00

8:00-
17:00

8:00-
17:00

8:00-
17:00

8:00-
17:00

Freitraining
Turniergruppen

Freitraining
Turniergruppen

Freitraining
Turniergruppen

Freitraining
Turniergruppen

Freitraining
Turniergruppen

HALLE

Gymna
stik
Tus
Halle

Gymna
stik
Tus
Halle

Gymna
stik
Tus
Halle

Gymna
stik
Tus
Halle

Gymna
stik
Tus
Halle


http://www.studio-nonstop.de
mailto:mail@studio-nonstop.de

